Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Lenihan - (798062) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.32
2:25.56
2:26.81
2:29.24
2:31.17
2:31.78
2:40.48
2:41.83
2:42.07
2:43.48
2:51.86
3:07.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.56
2:26.81
2:24.32
2:31.17
2:31.78
2:29.24
2:40.48
2:41.83
2:43.48
2:42.07

2:51.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

492
480
468
445
428
423
358
349
348
339
291
225

WA Pts

480
468
492
428
423
445
358
349
339
348
291

Round

m I I MM

T

I I =

Round

F

N

I

Date

12/02/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
19/03/16
22/05/16
22/05/16
02/05/15
02/05/15
14/06/14
14/06/14
26/04/14
12/05/13

Date

30/04/17
30/04/17
12/02/17
22/05/16
22/05/16
19/03/16
02/05/15
02/05/15
14/06/14
14/06/14
26/04/14

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Age Group Championships
London Region Age Group Championships
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Beckenham SC International Open Meet

Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Age Group Championships
London Region Age Group Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Guildford
Stratford
Stratford
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Stratford
Stratford
London

Crystal Palace

Venue

Stratford
Stratford
Guildford
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Stratford
Stratford

London

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Club Swam Under

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:07.24 225 H 12/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Sutton Cheam 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



