Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Lenihan - (798062) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.32	492	F	12/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	1
2:25.56	480	F	30/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Sutton Cheam	1
2:26.81	468	Н	30/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Sutton Cheam	1
2:29.24	445	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Sutton Cheam	1
2:31.17	428	F	22/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Sutton Cheam	1
2:31.78	423	Н	22/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Sutton Cheam	1
2:40.48	358	F	02/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:41.83	349	Н	02/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:42.07	348	Н	14/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Sutton Cheam	1
2:43.48	339	F	14/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Sutton Cheam	1
2:51.86	291	Н	26/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Sutton Cheam	1
3:07.24	225	Н	12/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Sutton Cheam	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.56	480	F	30/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Sutton Cheam	1
2:26.81	468	Н	30/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Sutton Cheam	1
2:24.32	492	F	12/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	1
2:31.17	428	F	22/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Sutton Cheam	1
2:31.78	423	Н	22/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Sutton Cheam	1
2:29.24	445	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Sutton Cheam	1
2:40.48	358	F	02/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:41.83	349	Н	02/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:43.48	339	F	14/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Sutton Cheam	1
2:42.07	348	Н	14/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Sutton Cheam	1
2:51.86 vright 2024	291 1	Н	26/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Sutton Cheam Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTE!

Crystal Palace

Sutton Cheam